DMA-200
The PLANET Digital Media Center, DMA-200 is an advanced customer
premises equipment (CPE) device for delivering streaming audio, video, and
data directly from network or Internet on consumers’ TV sets and/or Home
Entertainment systems. If you have already set up your local area network
or connected to Internet, you can huddle on the sofa using supplied
remote control to search and enjoy your favorite pictures, movies, or surf
webs but no need to always be seated next to your computer or Home

Wizard Easy Setup & User-friendly Graphical On-Screen Menu•
Digital Media Center
Ordering Information
DMA-200 Digital Media Center
Related Products
PL-501 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge
PL-420 85M Powerline to Ethernet Bridge with 4-Port Switch
PL-201 85M Powerline Ethernet Bridge
WNL-U552 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
NAS-7100 1-Bay SATA NAS Server
NAS-7101 1-Bay SATA NAS Server
NAS-7200 2-Bay SATA NAS RAID Server
NAS-7201 2-Bay SATA NAS RAID Server
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.